THE LONDON
SCHOOL OF

ENGLISH

SINCE 1912

Courses Fees 2024

Business, Legal & Specialised English Courses

Course name Levels Weekly fees (GBP) Exam fee (GBP) Hours per week Length weeks Group size Age
Business & Professional English 25+ Full time 5-8 1325 - 30 1-8 6 25+
Part time (Mornings) 5-8 795 - 15 1-8 6 25+
Part time (Afternoons) 5-8 715 - 15 1-8 6 25+
Business & Professional English 25+ Combination Full time 5-8 2200 - 15+15 1-8 - 25+
Intercultural Competence Combination Full time 6-9 2645 - 15+15 1 - 30+
Global Leadership Combination Full time 6-9 2645 - 15+15 1 - 30+
Voice & Accent Training Combination Full time 6-9 2500 - 15+10 1 - 25+
Legal English 20-30 package 4 weeks* Full time 4-week block 5-8 2750 150 24 4 10 20-30
Legal English: Commercial Lawyers* Full time 6-8 1395 - 30 1 6 30+
English for Human Resources Professionals Full time 5-8 1395 - 30 1 6 30+
English for Banking & Finance Full time 5-8 1395 - 30 1 6 30+
On Demand Closed Group course up to 10 participants Full time flexible 8995 - Up to 30 Flexible 10 20+

Individual Training

Course name Levels Hourly fees (GBP) Exam fee (GBP) Minimum hours Length weeks Group size Age
1:1 face to face in Holland Park Gardens - 1-9 99 - 15, 20 or 30/wk Flexible 1 20+
2:1 face to face in Holland Park Gardens - 1-9 110 - 15, 20 or 30/wk Flexible 2 20+
1:1 Online - 1-9 70 - 5 Flexible 1 18+
2:1 Online - 1-9 90 - 5 Flexible 2 18+
Voice & Accent Training (Online) - 5-9 85 - 5 Flexible 1 18+

*Legal English 20-30 can be taken as a three-week option without the TOLES element if wished; the TOLES week may be taken by Legal English: Commercial Lawyers course
participants if wished.



THE LONDON
SCHOOL OF

ENGLISH

SINCE 1912

General and Academic English, Exam Courses
Course name
General English 20+ full time

General English 20+ part time

General English 20+ Combination
Multi-week block prices

Beginners English 20+

IELTS Academic Exam Preparation

English for University

Cambridge Exam Preparation

Offsite Package Course

Young Adults Summer Programme Package**
Discover London Immersive Programme"

Home Tuition+

**Young Adults Summer Programme is only available for participants aged 15-17 years old. It is delivered off-site at the University of London as a 2-week course with fixed start dates. Fees include
course, accommodation, all meals, airport transfers, all social activities, excursions, and insurance.

Courses Fees 2024

1-4 weeks
5-12 weeks
13+ weeks
Mornings 1-4 weeks
Mornings 5-12 weeks
Mornings 13+ weeks
Afternoons 1-4 weeks
Afternoons 5-12 weeks
Afternoons 13+ weeks
Full time

Full time 5 weeks
Full time 4 weeks
Full time 3 weeks
Full time 4 weeks

Full time 2 weeks
Full time 2 weeks
Full time 1 week

Levels
3-7
3-7
3-7
3-7
3-7
3-7
3-7
3-7
3-7
3-7

2
5-7
6-7
6-7

5-8
4-6
1-9

Weekly fees (GBP)
660
595
565
430
395
360
330
300
275
1865

2975
2750
2000
2750

3800
3950
1990 / 2415

Exam fee (GBP) Hours per week Length wks

24
24
24
12
12
12
12
12
12
12+15

24
24
24
24

26.5
15
20/25

1+
1+
1+
1+
1+
1+
1+
1+
1+
1+

A W b~ U

2
2
1-2

Group size
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
1

Age
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+

20+
20+
20+
20+

15-17
30+
18

"Discover London Immersive Programme is only available for participants aged 30+ years old. It is delivered off-site at the University of London as a 2-week course with fixed start dates. Fees include

morning classes, afternoon excursions, all meals, all transport after arrival at Chapter Kings Cross, all social activities and insurance”. (*Some insurance exclusions may apply).

+Home Tuition is available to participants aged 18+ years old. It is delivered off-site in cities across the UK as a 1 or 2-week course. Fees include course, accommodation, all meals (taken at home with
your trainer) and all teaching materials. Costs of travel and excursions for you and your trainer are excluded.



THE LONDON
SCHOOL OF

ENGLISH

SINCE 1912

Accommodation
Residences
Prince Consort Village - Bronze studio

Vincent House (daily rate)
For stays <5 weeks:

Standard single room
Superior single room
Standard double room/Queen
Superior double room/Twin

Breakfast is included in the price. Dinner £25 per day, or £140 for 7 consecutive dinner packages. Stays of longer than 5 weeks include breakfast and dinner.

Supplement for 1 extra bed only: £35.00 per night. Supplement for 1 extra bed with breakfast included: £50.00 per night.
Supplement for 1 extra night + breakfast and dinner included: £75.00 per night.

(GBP)
from £410/week

GBP/day

<2 weeks
129
139
169
179

GBP/day

2 weeks
100
110
159
169

GBP/day

3 weeks
90
100
149
159

Please note that prices may vary slightly in off-peak periods (Oct-Nov), December and Bank holiday weekends, so please enquire.

For stays of 5 weeks or more:

Standard single

Superior single

Standard double/twin (single occupancy)

Standard double/twin (double occupancy, per person)
Superior double/twin (single occupancy)

Superior double/twin (double occupancy, per person)
Queen double (single occupancy)

stays of longer than 5 weeks include breakfast and dinner.

GBP/week

5-13 weeks
448
483
553
385
574
399
525

GBP/week

13+ weeks
427
462
525
378
553
385
497

GBP/week
Prepay 6
months (26
weeks)
406
441
490
357
525
371
469

GBP/day

4 weeks
80
90
139
149

GBP/week
Prepay 9
months (39
weeks)
392
427
476
343
511
357
448

Additional Fees 2024: Accommodation

GBP/week
Prepay 12
months (52
weeks)
385
420
469
336
504
350
411



THE LONDON
SCHOOL OF

ENGLISH

SINCE 1912

Additional Fees 2024: Accommodation
& Transfers

Accommodation

Homestay (weekly rate) (GBP)

Silver (shared bathroom) Bed & breakfast 220
Bed & breakfast and 3 evening meals 265

Gold (private bathroom) Bed & breakfast 300
Bed & breakfast and 3 evening meals 350

Extra night (subject to availability) £50. Extra dietary requirement £20 per week.

Transfers (to West London postcodes)

Heathrow Airport Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall) 130
Departure (drop off only) 115
London City Airport Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall) 135
Departure (drop off only) 130
Gatwick/Luton Airports Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall) 185
Departure (drop off only) 180
Stansted Airport Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall) 205
Departure (drop off only) 200
St Pancras (Eurostar and National Rail) Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall) 120

Departure (drop off only) 105



THE LONDON
SCHOOL OF

ENGLISH

Additional Fees 2024: Other

Other fees (GBP)

Registration fee for London course via online booking system 55
Registration fee for London course via email 95
Registration fee for online course 25
Accommodation placement fee 65
3-course freshly catered lunches at school (weekly fee) 50

Insurance (per week) 11.12



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5

