

Courses Fees 2024

Business, Legal & Specialised English Courses								
Course name		Levels	Weekly fees (GBP)	Exam fee (GBP)	Hours per week	Length weeks	Group size	Age
Business & Professional English 25+	Full time	5-8	1325	-	30	1-8	6	25+
	Part time (Mornings)	5-8	795	-	15	1-8	6	25+
	Part time (Afternoons)	5-8	715	-	15	1-8	6	25+
Business & Professional English 25+ Combination	Full time	5-8	2200	-	15+15	1-8	-	25+
Intercultural Competence Combination	Full time	6-9	2645	-	15+15	1	-	30+
Global Leadership Combination	Full time	6-9	2645	-	15+15	1	-	30+
Voice & Accent Training Combination	Full time	6-9	2500	-	15+10	1	-	25+
Legal English 20-30 package 4 weeks*	Full time 4-week block	5-8	2750	150	24	4	10	20-30
Legal English: Commercial Lawyers*	Full time	6-8	1395	_	30	1	6	30+
English for Human Resources Professionals	Full time	5-8	1395	-	30	1	6	30+
English for Banking & Finance	Full time	5-8	1395	-	30	1	6	30+
On Demand Closed Group course up to 10 participants	Full time	flexible	8995	-	Up to 30	Flexible	10	20+
Individual Training								
Course name		Levels	Hourly fees (GBP)	Exam fee (GBP)	Minimum hours	Length weeks	Group size	Age
1:1 face to face in Holland Park Gardens	-	1-9	99	-	15, 20 or 30/wk	Flexible	1	20+
2:1 face to face in Holland Park Gardens	-	1-9	110	-	15, 20 or 30/wk	Flexible	2	20+
1:1 Online	-	1-9	70	-	5	Flexible	1	18+
2:1 Online	-	1-9	90	-	5	Flexible	2	18+
Voice & Accent Training (Online)	-	5-9	85	-	5	Flexible	1	18+

*Legal English 20-30 can be taken as a three-week option without the TOLES element if wished; the TOLES week may be taken by Legal English: Commercial Lawyers course participants if wished.



Courses Fees 2024

General and Academic English, Exam Courses								
Course name		Levels	Weekly fees (GBP)	Exam fee (GBP)	Hours per week	Length wks	Group size	Age
General English 20+ full time	1-4 weeks	3-7	660	-	24	1+	10	20+
	5-12 weeks	3-7	595	-	24	1+	10	20+
	13+ weeks	3-7	565	-	24	1+	10	20+
General English 20+ part time	Mornings 1-4 weeks	3-7	430	-	12	1+	10	20+
	Mornings 5-12 weeks	3-7	395	-	12	1+	10	20+
	Mornings 13+ weeks	3-7	360	-	12	1+	10	20+
	Afternoons 1-4 weeks	3-7	330	-	12	1+	10	20+
	Afternoons 5-12 weeks	3-7	300	-	12	1+	10	20+
	Afternoons 13+ weeks	3-7	275	-	12	1+	10	20+
General English 20+ Combination	Full time	3-7	1865	-	12+15	1+	-	20+
Multi-week block prices								
Beginners English 20+	Full time 5 weeks	2	2975	-	24	5	10	20+
IELTS Academic Exam Preparation	Full time 4 weeks	5-7	2750	-	24	4	10	20+
English for University	Full time 3 weeks	6-7	2000	-	24	3	10	20+
Cambridge Exam Preparation	Full time 4 weeks	6-7	2750	-	24	4	10	20+
Offsite Package Course								
Young Adults Summer Programme Package**	Full time 2 weeks	5-8	3800	-	26.5	2	10	15-17
Discover London Immersive Programme"	Full time 2 weeks	4-6	3950	-	15	2	10	30+
Home Tuition+	Full time 1 week	1-9	1990 / 2415	-	20 / 25	1-2	1	18

**Young Adults Summer Programme is only available for participants aged 15-17 years old. It is delivered off-site at the University of London as a 2-week course with fixed start dates. Fees include course, accommodation, all meals, airport transfers, all social activities, excursions, and insurance.

"Discover London Immersive Programme is only available for participants aged 30+ years old. It is delivered off-site at the University of London as a 2-week course with fixed start dates. Fees include morning classes, afternoon excursions, all meals, all transport after arrival at Chapter Kings Cross, all social activities and insurance^. (^Some insurance exclusions may apply).

+Home Tuition is available to participants aged 18+ years old. It is delivered off-site in cities across the UK as a 1 or 2-week course. Fees include course, accommodation, all meals (taken at home with your trainer) and all teaching materials. Costs of travel and excursions for you and your trainer are excluded.



Additional Fees 2024: Accommodation

Accommodation					
Residences	(GBP)				
Prince Consort Village - Bronze studio	from £410/week				
Vincent House (daily rate)					
For stays <5 weeks:	GBP/day	GBP/day	GBP/day	GBP/day	
	<2 weeks	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	
Standard single room	129	100	90	80	
Superior single room	139	110	100	90	
Standard double room/Queen	169	159	149	139	
Superior double room/Twin	179	169	159	149	

Breakfast is included in the price. Dinner £25 per day, or £140 for 7 consecutive dinner packages. Stays of longer than 5 weeks include breakfast and dinner.

Supplement for 1 extra bed only: £35.00 per night. Supplement for 1 extra bed with breakfast included: £50.00 per night.

Supplement for 1 extra night + breakfast and dinner included: £75.00 per night.

Please note that prices may vary slightly in off-peak periods (Oct-Nov), December and Bank holiday weekends, so please enquire.

For stays of 5 weeks or more:	GBP/week 5-13 weeks	GBP/week	GBP/week Prepay 6 months (26 weeks)	GBP/week Prepay 9 months (39 weeks)	GBP/week Prepay 12 months (52 weeks)
Standard single	448	427	406	392	385
Superior single	483	462	441	427	420
Standard double/twin (single occupancy)	553	525	490	476	469
Standard double/twin (double occupancy, per person)	385	378	357	343	336
Superior double/twin (single occupancy)	574	553	525	511	504
Superior double/twin (double occupancy, per person)	399	385	371	357	350
Queen double (single occupancy)	525	497	469	448	411
stays of longer than 5 weeks include breakfast and dinner.					



Additional Fees 2024: Accommodation

& Transfers

Accommodation		
Homestay (weekly rate)		(GBP)
Silver (shared bathroom)	Bed & breakfast	220
	Bed & breakfast and 3 evening meals	265
Gold (private bathroom)	Bed & breakfast	300
	Bed & breakfast and 3 evening meals	350
Extra night (subject to availability) £50. Extra dietary	requirement £20 per week.	
Transfers (to West London postcodes)		
Heathrow Airport	Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall)	130
	Departure (drop off only)	115
London City Airport	Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall)	135
	Departure (drop off only)	130
Gatwick/Luton Airports	Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall)	185
	Departure (drop off only)	180
Stansted Airport	Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall)	205
	Departure (drop off only)	200
St Pancras (Eurostar and National Rail)	Arrival (including meeting in arrival hall)	120
	Departure (drop off only)	105



Additional Fees 2024: Other

Other fees	(GBP)
Registration fee for London course via online booking system	55
Registration fee for London course via email	95
Registration fee for online course	25
Accommodation placement fee	65
3-course freshly catered lunches at school (weekly fee)	50
Insurance (per week)	11.12